RB 1700
RB 1800
Commercial & Industrial Regulator
The RB 1700 / RB 1800 series of regulators is designed for
commercial applications, appliance pressure regulation, secondary
regulation of plant distribution piping, and all installations with
continuous consumption and rapid flow rate variations, such as
burners, industrial ovens, boilers, etc.

RB 1800 Ø 220 150 390 60 220 186 Ø 90 85 16 19 DN 40 223
RB 1800 Ø 360 150 374 60 360 180 Ø 120 85 19 22 DN 50 223
Type Designation
RBE XX X X X - DN X Options
17 Body 1”
18 Body 1”1/2
1 Low pressure – only on RB 1800
2 Medium pressure
3 High pressure
0 No safety device
1 Over-pressure shut-off valve
2 Over-and-under pressure shut-off valve
M Monitor version
R With relief valve - only by low pressure
1” Threaded connection – only on RB 1700
1”1/2 Threaded connection – only on RB 1800
25 Flanged connection – only on RB 1700
40 Flanged connection – only on RB 1800
50 Flanged connection – only on RB 1800
E
F
G
A1
A
C
B
D
RB 1700 / RB 1800
Vent and Sensing Lines
»» 	Regulator sensing line: Rp 1/4 with compression ftting for 10 mm pipe
»» 	Regulator vent line: G 3/4 optional
»» 	SSV sensing line:
•	 RB 1700: internal
•	 RB 1800: Rp 1/4 with compression fitting for 10 mm pipe
»» 	SSV vent line: Rp 1/8
Information to be specified
when ordering:
»» Regulator type code
»» Minimum and maximum inlet
pressures
»» Outlet pressure range
»» Outlet pressure setting
»» Connection type
»» Options
•	 OPSO setting*
•	 UPSO setting*
* (if requested)
While Itron strives to make the content of its marketing materials as timely and accurate as possible, Itron makes no claims, promises, or guarantees about the accuracy, completeness,
or adequacy of, and expressly disclaims liability for errors and omissions in, such materials.  No warranty of any kind, implied, expressed, or statutory, including but not limited to
the warranties of non-infringement of third party rights, title, merchantability, and fitness for a particular purpose, is given with respect to the content of these marketing materials.
© Copyright 2011, Itron. All rights reserved.   GA-RB-1700-1800-EN-V2.0-2011.08
Our company is the world’s leading provider of smart metering, data collection and utility software systems, with over
8,000 utilities worldwide relying on our technology to optimize the delivery and use of energy and water.
To realize your smarter energy and water future, start here: www.itron.com
ITRON GmbH
Hardeckstraße 2
D-76185 Karlsruhe
Germany
Phone: 	 +49-721 5981 0